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DYNAMIC LIT ARM
LENGTH RANGE
STRAIGHT = MAX

FULL UP/DOWN = MIN
10.21
7.12
259.3
180.9

1.97
[50.1]

—|INTERFACE
ROTATION
RANGE
+90°

4
1.88

[47.6]
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MOUNTING PATTERN
COMPATIBILITY
100 X 100
75X 75

30.27
11.23
768.9
285.3

[04.]68] "
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